
Total,

School District Sept Feb May 2013/14

2013 2014 2014 School Year

5 Southeast Kootenay 2,907 1,661 2,631 7,199

6 Rocky Mountain 1,800 1,938 831 4,569

8 Kootenay Lake 40,700 29,626 25,334 95,660

10 Arrow Lakes 1,246 277 554 2,077

19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 0 1,661 2,492 4,153

22 Vernon 4,153 7,199 9,968 21,320

23 Central Okanagan 16,474 42,085 23,672 82,231

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 9,137 8,583 6,369 24,089

28 Quesnel 21,596 8,583 5,814 35,993

33 Chilliwack 70,879 50,115 55,097 176,091

34 Abbotsford 29,762 64,235 49,699 143,696

35 Langley 121,963 100,506 31,840 254,309

36 Surrey 696,062 624,907 837,129 2,158,098

37 Delta 37,794 57,591 75,863 171,248

38 Richmond 35,993 23,258 10,936 70,187

39 Vancouver 813,320 585,314 635,565 2,034,199

40 New Westminster 92,754 51,222 24,642 168,618

41 Burnaby 344,017 213,471 381,257 938,745

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 75,310 29,072 65,067 169,449

43 Coquitlam 295,835 327,820 424,308 1,047,963

44 North Vancouver 8,030 12,183 9,551 29,764

45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0 1,384 554 1,938

47 Powell River 2,216 554 554 3,324

48 Sea to Sky 2,353 4,430 4,291 11,074

49 Central Coast 21,319 0 0 21,319

50 Haida Gwaii 1,108 0 0 1,108

51 Boundary 277 0 0 277

52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0

53 Okanagan Similkameen 15,643 23,257 12,875 51,775

54 Bulkley Valley 692 0 0 692

57 Prince George 27,687 40,701 20,212 88,600

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 14,812 8,306 8,583 31,701

59 Peace River South 2,769 3,599 969 7,337

60 Peace River North 6,645 5,538 2,215 14,398

61 Greater Victoria 76,556 51,222 47,068 174,846

62 Sooke 96,212 51,360 73,648 221,220

63 Saanich 159,198 108,535 80,846 348,579

64 Gulf Islands 18,551 0 0 18,551

67 Okanagan Skaha 554 1,661 554 2,769

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 27,826 13,290 11,905 53,021

69 Qualicum 2,215 3,877 1,246 7,338

70 Alberni 6,091 3,876 12,321 22,288

71 Comox Valley 67,280 60,082 45,960 173,322

72 Campbell River 3,046 7,753 3,323 14,122

73 Kamloops/Thompson 41,392 41,808 21,874 105,074

74 Gold Trail 0 0 0 0

75 Mission 9,552 16,889 16,059 42,500

78 Fraser‐Cascade 6,922 0 0 6,922

79 Cowichan Valley 13,013 19,105 13,844 45,962

81 Fort Nelson 4,984 0 0 4,984

82 Coast Mountains 12,043 13,290 8,860 34,193

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 2,492 1,661 2,630 6,783

84 Vancouver Island West 0 0 831 831

85 Vancouver Island North 277 0 0 277

87 Stikine 2,215 0 0 2,215

91 Nechako Lakes 25,886 36,547 17,443 79,876

92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 3,393,571 2,762,046 3,089,298 9,244,915

SUMMARY OF EDUCATION GUARANTEE FUNDING, 2013/14

June 2014



Total Educ.

School District $2,215 $2,215 New $2,215 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Guarantee

FTE FTE Completions Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Enrolment Funding Enrolment Funding from 13/14 Funding Enrolments Funding from 12/13 Funding from 13/14 Funding Sept 2013

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,769 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 2,907

6 Rocky Mountain 0.5000 1,108 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 1,800

8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 16.3750 36,271 3.2500 3,598 0.3750 831 40,700

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 1,246

19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

22 Vernon 0.0000 0 1.7500 3,876 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 277 0.0000 0 4,153

23 Central Okanagan 2.5000 5,538 0.8750 1,938 0.1250 277 3.1250 6,922 1.6250 1,799 0.0000 0 16,474

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 0.0000 0 3.7500 8,306 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,137

28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 8.0000 17,720 1.7500 3,876 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 21,596

33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 4.3750 9,691 0.5000 1,108 24.5000 54,268 4.7500 5,258 0.2500 554 70,879

34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 9.8750 21,873 5.8750 6,504 0.1250 277 29,762

35 Langley 0.0000 0 47.0000 104,105 0.0000 0 7.3750 16,336 1.3750 1,522 0.0000 0 121,963

36 Surrey 1.2500 2,769 266.2500 589,744 4.3750 9,691 39.6250 87,769 5.5000 6,089 0.0000 0 696,062

37 Delta 0.0000 0 11.7500 26,026 0.3750 831 4.3750 9,691 0.3750 415 0.3750 831 37,794

38 Richmond 0.0000 0 12.8750 28,518 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,368 0.7500 830 0.1250 277 35,993

39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 260.6250 577,284 84.8750 187,998 20.7500 45,961 0.8750 969 0.5000 1,108 813,320

40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 25.3750 56,206 6.5000 14,398 10.0000 22,150 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 92,754

41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 112.8750 250,018 31.5000 69,773 10.0000 22,150 1.8750 2,076 0.0000 0 344,017

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 30.5000 67,558 0.8750 1,938 2.2500 4,984 0.7500 830 0.0000 0 75,310

43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 92.3750 204,611 7.7500 17,166 26.7500 59,251 12.6250 13,976 0.3750 831 295,835

44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.2500 7,199 0.5000 554 0.1250 277 8,030

45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

47 Powell River 0.1250 277 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,216

48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 2,353

49 Central Coast 9.6250 21,319 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 21,319

50 Haida Gwaii 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,108

51 Boundary 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 5.7500 12,736 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,769 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 15,643

54 Bulkley Valley 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 692

57 Prince George 0.0000 0 7.0000 15,505 0.3750 831 4.6250 10,244 1.0000 1,107 0.0000 0 27,687

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.1250 277 5.7500 12,736 1.1250 1,245 0.0000 0 14,812

59 Peace River South 1.2500 2,769 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,769

60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,645 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6,645

61 Greater Victoria 0.3750 831 21.1250 46,792 7.6250 16,889 5.0000 11,075 0.8750 969 0.0000 0 76,556

62 Sooke 3.0000 6,645 15.1250 33,502 0.8750 1,938 21.3125 47,207 3.7500 4,151 1.2500 2,769 96,212

63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 65.7500 145,636 10.0000 11,070 1.1250 2,492 159,198

64 Gulf Islands 8.3750 18,551 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 18,551

67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 0.0000 0 2.2500 4,984 0.3750 831 8.5000 18,828 2.6250 2,906 0.1250 277 27,826

69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.5000 554 0.0000 0 2,215

70 Alberni 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,707 1.0000 1,107 0.0000 0 6,091

71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 29.2500 64,789 2.0000 2,214 0.1250 277 67,280

72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,492 0.1250 277 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,046

73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.0000 0 15.0000 33,225 1.6250 1,799 0.1250 277 41,392

74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.0000 8,860 0.6250 692 0.0000 0 9,552

78 Fraser‐Cascade 3.1250 6,922 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6,922

79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 5.6250 12,459 0.1250 277 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13,013

81 Fort Nelson 2.2500 4,984 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,984

82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.8750 10,798 1.1250 1,245 0.0000 0 12,043

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.2500 277 0.0000 0 2,492

84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

85 Vancouver Island North 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

87 Stikine 1.0000 2,215 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,215

91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.1250 277 7.6250 16,889 2.3750 2,629 0.0000 0 25,886

92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 34.5000 76,421 944.1250 2,091,239 148.7500 329,484 363.8125 805,846 70.0000 77,490 5.0000 11,078 3,391,558

EDUCATION GUARANTEE ENROLMENT AND FUNDING

Includes enrolment from the Sept 30, 2013 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from May 4, 2012 to March 31, 2013 SADE that have not been funded previously

Regular & Alternate Distributed LearningContinuing Education

June 2014



Total Educ.

School District $2,215 $2,215 Guarantee

FTE FTE Enrolments Funding,

Enrolment Funding Enrolments Funding Feb 2014

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,661 1,661

6 Rocky Mountain 0.7500 1,661 0.1250 277 1,938

8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 13.3750 29,626 29,626

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 277

19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 1,661

22 Vernon 3.1250 6,922 0.1250 277 7,199

23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 19.0000 42,085 42,085

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 3.8750 8,583 0.0000 0 8,583

28 Quesnel 3.8750 8,583 0.0000 0 8,583

33 Chilliwack 4.1250 9,137 18.5000 40,978 50,115

34 Abbotsford 17.7500 39,316 11.2500 24,919 64,235

35 Langley 29.5000 65,343 15.8750 35,163 100,506

36 Surrey 254.6250 563,994 27.5000 60,913 624,907

37 Delta 22.5000 49,838 3.5000 7,753 57,591

38 Richmond 9.3750 20,766 1.1250 2,492 23,258

39 Vancouver 251.0000 555,965 13.2500 29,349 585,314

40 New Westminster 14.7500 32,671 8.3750 18,551 51,222

41 Burnaby 88.1250 195,197 8.2500 18,274 213,471

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 8.6250 19,104 4.5000 9,968 29,072

43 Coquitlam 120.3750 266,631 27.6250 61,189 327,820

44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 5.5000 12,183 12,183

45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 1,384

47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 554

48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,430 4,430

49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

53 Okanagan Similkameen 7.6250 16,889 2.8750 6,368 23,257

54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

57 Prince George 11.3750 25,196 7.0000 15,505 40,701

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 0.1250 277 3.6250 8,029 8,306

59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,599 3,599

60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 2.5000 5,538 5,538

61 Greater Victoria 19.6250 43,469 3.5000 7,753 51,222

62 Sooke 7.0000 15,505 16.1875 35,855 51,360

63 Saanich 0.6250 1,384 48.3750 107,151 108,535

64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

67 Okanagan Skaha 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 1,661

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 0.2500 554 5.7500 12,736 13,290

69 Qualicum 0.2500 554 1.5000 3,323 3,877

70 Alberni 0.0000 0 1.7500 3,876 3,876

71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 27.1250 60,082 60,082

72 Campbell River 3.1250 6,922 0.3750 831 7,753

73 Kamloops/Thompson 5.2500 11,629 13.6250 30,179 41,808

74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

75 Mission 5.0000 11,075 2.6250 5,814 16,889

78 Fraser‐Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

79 Cowichan Valley 8.5000 18,828 0.1250 277 19,105

81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 6.0000 13,290 13,290

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 1,661

84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

91 Nechako Lakes 3.6250 8,029 12.8750 28,518 36,547

92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 907.0000 2,009,005 339.0625 751,027 2,760,032

EDUCATION GUARANTEE ENROLMENT AND FUNDING

Includes enrolment from the Feb 14, 2014 Form 1701 data collection
Does not include new completions ‐ these will be included in the May 2014 allocation

Continuing Education Distributed Learning

June 2014



Total Educ.

School District $2,215 New $2,215 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Guarantee

FTE Completions Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Enrolment Funding from 13/14 Funding Enrolments Funding from 12/13 Funding from 13/14 Funding May 2014

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.3750 415 0.5000 1,108 2,631

6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 831

8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.1250 17,997 0.6250 692 3.0000 6,645 25,334

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.2500 277 0.0000 0 554

19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 1.1250 2,492 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,492

22 Vernon 4.0000 8,860 0.2500 554 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,968

23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.0000 22,150 1.1250 1,245 0.1250 277 23,672

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 2.2500 4,984 0.5000 1,108 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6,369

28 Quesnel 1.0000 2,215 1.6250 3,599 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,814

33 Chilliwack 1.8750 4,153 0.2500 554 18.2500 40,424 4.0000 4,428 2.5000 5,538 55,097

34 Abbotsford 12.1250 26,857 0.0000 0 6.0000 13,290 1.8750 2,076 3.3750 7,476 49,699

35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.6250 19,104 1.5000 1,661 5.0000 11,075 31,840

36 Surrey 197.1250 436,632 167.0000 369,905 7.5000 16,613 5.3750 5,950 3.6250 8,029 837,129

37 Delta 19.0000 42,085 9.6250 21,319 2.6250 5,814 0.2500 277 2.8750 6,368 75,863

38 Richmond 1.6250 3,599 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,046 0.1250 138 1.8750 4,153 10,936

39 Vancouver 191.3750 423,896 82.0000 181,630 6.8750 15,228 3.8750 4,290 4.7500 10,521 635,565

40 New Westminster 5.1250 11,352 0.0000 0 6.0000 13,290 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 24,642

41 Burnaby 95.1250 210,702 69.1250 153,112 5.2500 11,629 1.2500 1,384 2.0000 4,430 381,257

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 25.3750 56,206 1.2500 2,769 2.3750 5,261 0.2500 277 0.2500 554 65,067

43 Coquitlam 86.8750 192,428 74.7500 165,571 18.3750 40,701 5.6250 6,227 8.7500 19,381 424,308

44 North Vancouver 1.0000 2,215 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,430 1.3750 1,522 0.6250 1,384 9,551

45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.2500 277 0.0000 0 554

48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,599 0.3750 415 0.1250 277 4,291

49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

53 Okanagan Similkameen 4.3750 9,691 0.2500 554 1.1250 2,492 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 12,875

54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

57 Prince George 4.2500 9,414 0.7500 1,661 3.2500 7,199 0.5000 554 0.6250 1,384 20,212

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,368 0.5000 554 0.6250 1,384 8,583

59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.3750 415 0.0000 0 969

60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,215

61 Greater Victoria 4.1250 9,137 14.0000 31,010 1.6250 3,599 0.7500 830 1.1250 2,492 47,068

62 Sooke 12.5000 27,688 0.0000 0 7.6250 16,889 1.7500 1,937 12.2500 27,134 73,648

63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 26.5000 58,698 4.5000 4,982 7.7500 17,166 80,846

64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

67 Okanagan Skaha 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.7500 830 1.5000 3,323 11,905

69 Qualicum 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.1250 138 0.0000 0 1,246

70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.1250 9,137 0.8750 969 1.0000 2,215 12,321

71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 17.6250 39,039 1.7500 1,937 2.2500 4,984 45,960

72 Campbell River 1.0000 2,215 0.1250 277 0.1250 277 0.2500 277 0.1250 277 3,323

73 Kamloops/Thompson 3.2500 7,199 0.2500 554 4.5000 9,968 0.2500 277 1.7500 3,876 21,874

74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

75 Mission 5.2500 11,629 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 0.5000 554 0.7500 1,661 16,059

78 Fraser‐Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

79 Cowichan Valley 5.3750 11,906 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 13,844

81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.2500 7,199 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,661 8,860

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 0.2500 554 0.1250 277 0.6250 1,384 0.1250 138 0.1250 277 2,630

84 Vancouver Island West 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 831

85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

91 Nechako Lakes 0.6250 1,384 0.1250 277 6.0000 13,290 0.5000 554 0.8750 1,938 17,443

92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 687.6250 1,523,093 422.7500 936,392 191.3750 423,899 42.1250 46,635 71.0000 157,265 3,087,284

EDUCATION GUARANTEE ENROLMENT AND FUNDING

Includes enrolment from the May 2, 2014 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from May 4, 2012 to February 14, 2014 SADE that have not been funded previously

Continuing Education Distributed Learning

June 2014


